Startjahr
1847
1866
1886
1911
1918
1946
1966
1978
1983
1988

Endjahr Ort

18470berdsch
18660berodsch
18860berdsch
19110berodsch
19180berdsch
19460berdsch
19660berdsch
19780berdsch
19830berosch
19880berdsch

Einwohnergemeinde
Einwohnergemeinde
Einwohnergemeinde
Einwohnergemeinde
Einwohnergemeinde
Einwohnergemeinde
Einwohnergemeinde
Einwohnergemeinde
Einwohnergemeinde
Einwohnergemeinde

~— e e e e N N S

Wert Thema

205Index Schafe
100Index Schafe
OIndex Schafe
90Index Schafe
105Index Schafe
100Index Schafe
OIndex Schafe
OIndex Schafe
OIndex Schafe
OIndex Schafe

1866 = 100
1866 = 100
1866 = 100
1866 = 100
1866 = 100
1866 = 100
1866 = 100
1866 = 100
1866 = 100
1866 = 100

Index
Index
Index
Index
Index
Index
Index
Index
Index
Index

~— N N N N N N N N ~—

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)


http://www.tcpdf.org

