1847 1847Oberösch (Einwohnergemeinde) 205Index Schafe (1866 = 100) (Index 1866	
1866 1866Oberösch (Einwohnergemeinde) 100Index Schafe (1866 = 100) (Index	x)
	x)
1886 1886Oberösch (Einwohnergemeinde) 0Index Schafe (1866 = 100) (Index	x)
1911 1911Oberösch (Einwohnergemeinde) 90Index Schafe (1866 = 100) (Index	x)
1918 1918Oberösch (Einwohnergemeinde) 105Index Schafe (1866 = 100) (Index	x)
1946 1946Oberösch (Einwohnergemeinde) 100Index Schafe (1866 = 100) (Index	x)
1966 1966Oberösch (Einwohnergemeinde) 0Index Schafe (1866 = 100) (Index	x)
1978 1978Oberösch (Einwohnergemeinde) 0Index Schafe (1866 = 100) (Index	x)
1983 1983Oberösch (Einwohnergemeinde) 0Index Schafe (1866 = 100) (Index	x)
1988 1988Oberösch (Einwohnergemeinde) 0Index Schafe (1866 = 100) (Index	x)